HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Civil Law and Procedure to Engrossed House Bill No. 448 by Representative Abramson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, delete line 24 in its entirety and insert "(i) If property owned by a nonprofit
- 3 organization subject to the provisions of this Paragraph loses its tax exemption pursuant to
- 4 the provisions of this Paragraph, the"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 6 On page 2, line 25, after "may" and before "ad" delete "reduce or otherwise limit" and insert
- 7 "reinstate the"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 9 On page 2, at the end of line 27, change "applicable to" to "reinstated to"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 28, change "less" to "more"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, at the end of line 28, change "reduction or limitation" to "reinstatement of"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 29, delete "in"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 4, at the end of line 10, change the comma "," to a question mark "?"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 4, delete lines 11 through 15 in their entirety and insert "(Effective"